

S.C 248 of 2018
CNR WBBK01-001956-2018

Present: Sri Prasanta Mukhopadhyay Ld. ADJ 2nd Court ,Bankura, in charge of Addl. District
and Sessions Judge (Redesignated) Court, Bankura

Order No 37
Date 12.04.2023

Out of three (03) accused persons on bail namely, Golap Rahaman Mandal and
Anish Mandal are present by filing hazira.

Accd Saifuddin Mandal is absent by filing a petition praying for an adjourned
date.

Ld P.P in charge files hazira.

No E.R of W/P/A is received till date.

Issue reminder to the concerned P.S.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix 19.06.2023 for E.R of W/P/A.