

Session case 248 of 2018

CNR-WBBK01-001956-2018

Present: Sri Joyprakash Roy, Addl. District and Sessions Judge (Redesignated) Court, Bankura

Order No.41

Date 23.04.2024

No step is taken by the three accused persons on bail .

Ld. PP in charge for the state is present .

No E.R of W/P/A against Haru Lohar is received till date.

In view of the resolution dated 20.04.2024 adopted by the Local Advocate Bar , no adverse order is passed.

The case is adjourned for the day.

Fix **01.07.2024** for E.R of W/P/A and appearance of other accused persons.