

S.C 248 of 2018
CNR WBBK01-001956-2018

Present: Dr. Modhumita Basu, Addl. District and Sessions Judge (Redesignated) Court, Bankura

Order No 46
Date 13.11.2024

All the three (03) accused persons on bail are absent by filing a petition praying for adjourned date on the ground stated there in.

Ld P.P in charge files hazira.

No E.R of W/P/A is received against the accused Haradhan @ Haru Lohar till date.

Issue reminder.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix 07.02.2025 for E.R of W/P/A against the accused Haradhan @ Haru Lohar and appearance of the other accused.

Sd/-
(J.O code WB00870)
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
(Redesignated) Court, Bankura